
24346.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $50,000.00 $1,808.70 $1,808.70 $48,191.30 $0.00 $48,191.30$0.00 $50,000.00 96.38%
24346.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $8,575.00 $310.20 $310.20 $8,264.80 $0.00 $8,264.80$0.00 $8,575.00 96.38%
24346.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $1,000.00 $36.17 $36.17 $963.83 $0.00 $963.83$0.00 $1,000.00 96.38%
24346.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $3,100.00 $112.16 $112.16 $2,987.84 $0.00 $2,987.84$0.00 $3,100.00 96.38%
24346.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $725.00 $26.18 $26.18 $698.82 $0.00 $698.82$0.00 $725.00 96.39%
24346.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $1.34 $1.34 ($1.34) $0.00 ($1.34)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $49.94 $49.94 ($49.94) $0.00 ($49.94)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $50,000.00 $59,496.05 $59,496.05 ($9,496.05) $0.00 ($9,496.05)$0.00 $50,000.00 -18.99%
24346.1000.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $0.00 $5,550.21 $5,550.21 ($5,550.21) $0.00 ($5,550.21)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $25,000.00 $3,480.21 $3,480.21 $21,519.79 $0.00 $21,519.79$0.00 $25,000.00 86.08%
24346.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $50,000.00 $2,846.94 $2,846.94 $47,153.06 $0.00 $47,153.06$0.00 $50,000.00 94.31%
24346.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $150,000.00 $47,624.51 $47,624.51 $102,375.49 $0.00 $102,375.49$0.00 $150,000.00 68.25%
24346.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $150,000.00 $128,654.42 $128,654.42 $21,345.58 $0.00 $21,345.58$0.00 $150,000.00 14.23%
24346.1000.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $100,000.00 $322,329.32 $322,329.32 ($222,329.32) $450.00 ($222,779.32)$0.00 $100,000.00 -222.78%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $588,400.00 $588,400.00 $572,326.35 $572,326.35 $16,073.65 $450.00 $15,623.65 2.66%

24346.2100.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $25,000.00 $39,520.00 $39,520.00 ($14,520.00) $0.00 ($14,520.00)$0.00 $25,000.00 -58.08%
24346.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $4,288.00 $7,271.60 $7,271.60 ($2,983.60) $0.00 ($2,983.60)$0.00 $4,288.00 -69.58%
24346.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $500.00 $848.00 $848.00 ($348.00) $0.00 ($348.00)$0.00 $500.00 -69.60%
24346.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,550.00 $3,168.96 $3,168.96 ($1,618.96) $0.00 ($1,618.96)$0.00 $1,550.00 -104.45%
24346.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $362.00 $741.13 $741.13 ($379.13) $0.00 ($379.13)$0.00 $362.00 -104.73%
24346.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $0.00 $1.68 $1.68 ($1.68) $0.00 ($1.68)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $38.06 $38.06 ($38.06) $0.00 ($38.06)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $1,415.83 $1,415.83 ($1,415.83) $0.00 ($1,415.83)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.2100.53212.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SPEECH THERAPISTS -

CONTRACTED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,917.19 ($1,917.19)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.2100.53213.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPISTS -

CONTRACTED $0.00 $22,902.31 $22,902.31 ($22,902.31) $2,527.61 ($25,429.92)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24346.2100.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $25,000.00 $31,112.52 $31,112.52 ($6,112.52) $0.00 ($6,112.52)$0.00 $25,000.00 -24.45%
24346.2100.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00$0.00 $25,000.00 100.00%
24346.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $32,881.00 $1,595.19 $1,595.19 $31,285.81 $0.00 $31,285.81$0.00 $32,881.00 95.15%
24346.2100.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $0.00 $1,520.92 $1,520.92 ($1,520.92) $0.00 ($1,520.92)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $0.00 $114,581.00 $114,581.00 $110,136.20 $110,136.20 $4,444.80 $4,444.80 $0.00 0.00%

24346.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $10,000.00 $56,171.65 $56,171.65 ($46,171.65) $0.00 ($46,171.65)$0.00 $10,000.00 -461.72%
24346.2200.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $10,000.00 100.00%
24346.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$0.00 $5,000.00 100.00%
24346.2200.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $90,000.00 $453.40 $453.40 $89,546.60 $0.00 $89,546.60$0.00 $90,000.00 99.50%
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Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $0.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $56,625.05 $56,625.05 $58,374.95 $0.00 $58,374.95 50.76%

24346.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $19,468.00 $17,565.28 $17,565.28 $1,902.72 $0.00 $1,902.72$0.00 $19,468.00 9.77%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $0.00 $19,468.00 $19,468.00 $17,565.28 $17,565.28 $1,902.72 $0.00 $1,902.72 9.77%

Fund:  IDEA AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT OF 2021 - 24346 $0.00 $837,449.00 $837,449.00 $756,652.88 $756,652.88 $80,796.12 $4,894.80 $75,901.32 9.06%
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End of Report

$837,449.00 $756,652.88 $756,652.88 $80,796.12 $4,894.80 $75,901.32Grand Total: $837,449.00$0.00 9.06%
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